Admiral DE20F8WW 02 - CYLINDER & DRIVE (REV. A-H)
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dmiral Residential Admiral DE20F8WW Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CYLINDER & DRIVE (REV. A-H

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number
63-5519
53-0120
25-7027
53-0153
25-7741
25-7733
53-0175
53-0282
53-0178
53-0117
25-7759
53-0186
LA-1004
53-0189
53-0332
73-0467

Replaced By
Not Available

Not Available
W10116760
681414
LA-1054
31001637
53-1250

Not Available
3196164
341241

LA-1004

Not Available

Part Description
LEG, LEVELING
Clip, Front Panel
Clip

SHIELD, WIRING
Screw

Screw, 10AB X 1/2
Dryer Bulkhead Kit
Seal Assembly, Cylinder Front
Cylinder

BAFFLE, GRAY
Screw

Belt

Motor Mtg. Kit
Motor Mtg. Kit
Motor Switch
MOTOR SWITCH


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-502414-residential-admiral-de20f8ww-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392701-admiral-53-0120-washer-dryer-clip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396114-admiral-16515-washer-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396474-admiral-w10116760-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396319-admiral-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393200-admiral-la-1054-dryer-dryer-bulkhead-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393274-admiral-31001637-dryer-seal-assembly-cylinder-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393114-admiral-53-1250-dryer-cylinder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396059-admiral-3196164-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396242-admiral-341241-dryer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393116-admiral-la-1004-dryer-motor-mtg-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393116-admiral-la-1004-dryer-motor-mtg-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392315-admiral-53-0332-dryer-motor-switch.html

14
15

16

39
40
41
42

53-0105
25-7811

53-0214

W10124350

53-0199
53-0207

W10124350

53-0134
53-0774
53-0203
53-0205
53-0106
25-7823
25-7812
53-1024
53-1026
25-2134
25-7807
53-0752
53-0263
53-0262

W10124350

53-0152
25-3457
53-0177
530174
LA-1006
25-3562
53-0182
LA-1007
53-0183
53-0198

25-7101

53-0665
257813
25-7814
25-7574
530174
LA-1008
53-0185

25-7101

53-0197

53-0163
25-7813
25-7814
25-7574

660658

12001324

W10116760

33002917

53-1107

53-1580

A3167501

3195558

31001356
12002126
31001469

3351614

12002126

25-7854

31001470

3351614

31001096

25-7854

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

BRACKET
SCREW

Clamp, Motor Mounting
343481 685441

NOT REQUIRED PART OR
SEE NOTE SCREW-
PURCHASED LOCALLY

Idler Arm
IDLER SPRING

NOT REQUIRED PART OR
SEE NOTE SCREW-
PURCHASED LOCALLY

Duct, Exhaust
BLOWER HOUSING
Duct Kit, Collector
BLOWER HSG&SEAL
Blower Wheel

Clamp, Blower Housing
Ring, Retaining
BLOWER COVER
Guide, Vane Inlet
Screw

Screw, No.10-16
BLOWR HSG COVER
Thermostat, Control
THERMOSTAT

NOT REQUIRED PART OR
SEE NOTE SCREW-
PURCHASED LOCALLY

Receptacle Assembly

Screw, Sems

Lamp Oven, Int.

Lens, Bulb

Glide Kit, Tumbler

Nut

Pad, Glide

Reinforcement Brace/Glide Kit
Glide, Tumbler

Support Assembly

Screw, Gearcase Cover
Mounting

Reinforcement Brace/Glide Kit
Spacer

Washer

Ring, Retaining

Lens, Bulb

Rr Roller Kit

Glide, Tumbler

Screw, Gearcase Cover
Mounting

Support Assembly-Cylinder
Rear

Roller

Spacer
Washer

Ring, Retaining


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394969-admiral-660658-dryer-clamp-motor-mounting-343481-685441.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396306-admiral-53-2366-dryer-idler-arm.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393118-admiral-53-0134-dryer-duct-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393272-admiral-12001324-dryer-duct-kit-collector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393120-admiral-53-0106-dryer-blower-wheel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394171-admiral-312967-dryer-clamp-blower-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393190-admiral-25-7855-dryer-ring-retaining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393121-admiral-53-1026-dryer-guide-vane-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396474-admiral-w10116760-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396433-admiral-33002917-washer-dryer-screw-no-10-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393123-admiral-53-1107-dryer-thermostat-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393438-admiral-53-1580-dryer-receptacle-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392675-admiral-25-3457-washer-dryer-screw-sems.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396358-admiral-a3167501-dryer-lamp-oven-int.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393124-admiral-53-0174-dryer-lens-bulb.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393125-admiral-la-1006-dryer-glide-kit-tumbler.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396226-admiral-3195558-dryer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393246-admiral-31001356-dryer-pad-glide.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393242-admiral-12002126-dryer-reinforcement-brace-glide-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393244-admiral-31001469-dryer-glide-tumbler.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393127-admiral-53-0198-dryer-support-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395663-admiral-3351614-washer-dryer-screw-gearcase-cover-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393242-admiral-12002126-dryer-reinforcement-brace-glide-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393128-admiral-25-7813-dryer-spacer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393130-admiral-25-7814-washer-dryer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392653-admiral-25-7854-washer-dryer-ring-retaining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393124-admiral-53-0174-dryer-lens-bulb.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393132-admiral-la-1008-dryer-rr-roller-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393248-admiral-31001470-dryer-glide-tumbler.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395663-admiral-3351614-washer-dryer-screw-gearcase-cover-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393134-admiral-53-0197-dryer-support-assembly-cylinder-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393226-admiral-31001096-dryer-roller.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393128-admiral-25-7813-dryer-spacer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393130-admiral-25-7814-washer-dryer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392653-admiral-25-7854-washer-dryer-ring-retaining.html

	Admiral DE20F8WW 02 - CYLINDER & DRIVE (REV. A-H)

